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GeneEQUAL Newsletter October 2023 

  
Thank you for reading our newsletter.  
  
You can watch a video of our newsletter 
here.  
 

 
 

 

  

This newsletter has 4 messages. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message 1 

Our GeneEQUAL educational toolkit  
  

• is on the Centre for Genetics 
Education Website   

  

• has the thumbs up from people with 
intellectual disability. 

 

 

 

https://vimeo.com/881497038
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Now we are excited to share that health 
care workers   
  
 

• can fill in a short survey and  
  

• win a prize. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
The survey asks health care workers   
  
 

• what they think  
  

• how we can make it better  
  

• what we should work on next. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
But be quick  
  
 

• the survey will close on the 23rd 
November 2023. 

 
 
 

https://geneequal.com/current-news/survey-for-health-care-professionals/
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You can read about why we made the 
Toolkit  
  

• in this article from The Conversation.  

 

 

 

 

 

  Message 2 

GeneEQUAL is doing interviews  
  

• with families and support people of 
people with intellectual disability  

 
 

• about genetic testing and health care 
choices.   

 
 
 

 We want to find out what families and 
support people think   
  

• helps make a good health care 
appointment  

  
 

• are resources that would be helpful 
for GeneEQUAL to make together   

  
 

• about genetics, genetic health care 
and how to make choices. 

 

 

 

https://theconversation.com/they-treat-you-like-an-it-people-with-intellectual-disability-on-seeing-medical-professionals-210889
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 You can watch this video to learn more 
about this study here.  
 

  
 
 
 
If you are interested in finding out more   
  
 

 
 

• you can read this post on our 
website  

  
 

 

 
• email GeneEQUAL@unsw.edu.au  

  
 

 
• or call us on 02 9348 1601 

 
 
 

 
 

 

Message 3 

In October GeneEQUAL attended   
  

• the World Congress on Genetic 
Counselling  

 
 

• in Cambridge, England.   

 

 

 

 

https://vimeo.com/880767098
https://geneequal.com/current-news/families-and-support-worker-recruitment/
https://geneequal.com/current-news/families-and-support-worker-recruitment/
mailto:GeneEQUAL@unsw.edu.au
https://coursesandconferences.wellcomeconnectingscience.org/event/world-congress-on-genetic-counselling-20231025/
https://coursesandconferences.wellcomeconnectingscience.org/event/world-congress-on-genetic-counselling-20231025/
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A Congress is a very special meeting   
  

• with lots of experts.   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

• GeneEQUAL team members 
recorded the talk.  

  
  
  
  
 

 
  

• The video was played at the 
Congress.  

 

 

 

 
 

 

This was a great chance to share to the 
world  
  
 

• how GeneEQUAL are trying to 
improve genetic health care  

  

• for people with intellectual 
disability.  
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 We talked about  
  
 

• how we work as a team to do 
inclusive research  

 
  

• some things we learned from our 
research.  

 

 

 

 

 

We shared our co-produced resources. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This includes our Easy Read booklets   
 

• about genetic health care  
 
 

• genes and genetic conditions  
 
 

• how to make a genetic appointment  
 

 

• get ready to go to a genetic 
appointment  

 
 

• tips about genetic health care  

 

 

https://geneequal.com/genetic-resources/our-co-production-videos/
https://geneequal.com/genetic-resources/our-easy-read-health-booklets/
https://geneequal.com/wp-content/uploads/UNSW-ER-GeneEQUAL-About-Genetic-Healthcare.pdf
https://geneequal.com/wp-content/uploads/UNSW-ER-GeneEQUAL-Genes-and-genetic-conditions.pdf
https://geneequal.com/wp-content/uploads/UNSW-ER-GeneEQUAL-Making-a-genetic-appointment.pdf
https://geneequal.com/wp-content/uploads/UNSW-ER-GeneEQUAL-Get-ready-to-go-to-the-genetic-clinic.pdf
https://geneequal.com/wp-content/uploads/UNSW-ER-GeneEQUAL-Get-ready-to-go-to-the-genetic-clinic.pdf
https://geneequal.com/wp-content/uploads/UNSW-ER-GeneEQUAL-Tips-about-genetic-health-care.pdf
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We showed our co-produced videos to 

• help genetic health care 
professionals 

 

• improve the way they provide genetic 
health care. 

 

 

 

Jackie went to Cambridge so she could 

 

• let genetic counsellors around the 
world know about GeneEQUAL 

 

• answer questions about 
GeneEQUAL. 

 
 
 

 Message 3  
 
GeneEQUAL is on different social media.   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://geneequal.com/genetic-resources/our-health-videos/
https://geneequal.com/geneequal/about-us/who-we-are/
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You can now follow us on   
  

• Twitter   
   
   

• Facebook   
 
 
 

• Instagram 
   
   

• Vimeo    
 
 
 

 You can keep up to date with our 

 

• news 

• achievements 

• research. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://twitter.com/GeneEQUAL
https://www.facebook.com/geneEQUAL
https://www.instagram.com/geneequal/
https://vimeo.com/channels/geneequalhealth
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Thank you for reading our newsletter. 
 

 

 

 

 

Please share with your friends and 
colleagues.  
  
 
You can tell them they can sign up for our 
newsletter on our website here   
  
 

https://geneequal.com/geneequal/connect/   
 
 

 

 

 

If you want to contact us you can    
  

• email us at 
GeneEQUAL@unsw.edu.au  OR  

  
• call us on 02 9348 1601 OR   

  
• write us a letter. 

 
 
 

Our address is  
 

GeneEQUAL  
c/o Emma Palmer  
Centre for Clinical Genetics, Sydney 
Children’s Hospital  
Level 9  
The Bright Alliance Building  
UNSW Sydney  
NSW 2052, Australia  

 

https://geneequal.com/geneequal/connect/
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 If you want to keep up to date with the 
GeneEQUAL team you can   
  
  
Look at our website. 
  
  
Follow us on  
  
  

• Twitter  
  
  

• Facebook  
  
  

• Instagram   
  
  

• Vimeo   
 
 

 
 

 

Thank you to Photosymbols for the pictures 
in this newsletter.  
 

 
 
 
 

https://geneequal.com/geneequal/news/
https://twitter.com/GeneEQUAL
https://www.facebook.com/geneEQUAL
https://www.instagram.com/geneequal/
https://www.instagram.com/geneequal/
https://vimeo.com/channels/geneequalhealth

